
ID Work Task Name Duration Start

1 98 hrs Clave Cycle 0 6.75 days Mon 11/3/03

2 92 hrs Short Shell 5.75 days Mon 11/3/03

3 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Mon 11/10/03

4 0 hrs Cure 1 day Mon 11/10/03

5 98 hrs Clave Cycle 1 6.75 days Tue 11/11/03

6 92 hrs Shell 5.75 days Tue 11/11/03

7 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Wed 11/19/03

8 0 hrs Cure 1 day Wed 11/19/03

9 98 hrs Clave Cycle 2 6.75 days Thu 11/20/03

10 92 hrs Shell 5.75 days Thu 11/20/03

11 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Tue 12/2/03

12 0 hrs Cure 1 day Tue 12/2/03

13 98 hrs Clave Cycle 3 6.75 days Wed 12/3/03

14 92 hrs Shell 5.75 days Wed 12/3/03

15 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Thu 12/11/03

16 0 hrs Cure 1 day Thu 12/11/03

17 38 hrs Clave Cycle 4A 5.75 days Fri 12/12/03

18 18 hrs Mount Pad 2.25 days Fri 12/12/03

19 20 hrs Flange 2.5 days Tue 12/16/03

20 0 hrs Cure 1 day Thu 12/18/03

21 52 hrs Clave Cycle 4B 5.5 days Mon 1/5/04

22 20 hrs Flange Backing Ring 2.5 days Mon 1/5/04

23 32 hrs Rails 4 days Mon 1/5/04

24 0 hrs Cure 1 day Fri 1/9/04

25 96 hrs Clave Cycle 5 11 days Mon 1/12/04

26 18 hrs Mount Pad 2.25 days Mon 1/12/04

27 20 hrs Flange 2.5 days Fri 1/16/04

28 20 hrs Flange Backing Ring 2.5 days Wed 1/21/04

29 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Fri 1/23/04

30 32 hrs Rails 4 days Mon 1/12/04

31 0 hrs Cure 1 day Mon 1/26/04

32 96 hrs Clave Cycle 6 11 days Tue 1/27/04

33 18 hrs Mount Pad 2.25 days Tue 1/27/04

34 20 hrs Flange 2.5 days Mon 2/2/04

35 20 hrs Flange Backing Ring 2.5 days Thu 2/5/04

36 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Mon 2/9/04

37 32 hrs Rails 4 days Tue 1/27/04

38 0 hrs Cure 1 day Tue 2/10/04

39 64 hrs Clave Cycle 7 5.38 days Wed 2/11/04

40 18 hrs Mount Pad 1.13 days Wed 2/11/04

41 20 hrs Flange 1.25 days Thu 2/12/04

42 20 hrs Flange Backing Ring 1.25 days Fri 2/13/04

43 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Tue 2/17/04

44 0 hrs Cure 1 day Tue 2/17/04

45 64 hrs Clave Cycle 8 5.38 days Wed 2/18/04

46 18 hrs Mount Pad 1.13 days Wed 2/18/04

47 20 hrs Flange 1.25 days Fri 2/20/04

48 20 hrs Flange Backing Ring 1.25 days Mon 2/23/04

49 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Tue 2/24/04

50 0 hrs Cure 1 day Wed 2/25/04

51 64 hrs Clave Cycle 9 5.38 days Thu 2/26/04

52 18 hrs Mount Pad 1.13 days Thu 2/26/04

53 20 hrs Flange 1.25 days Fri 2/27/04

54 20 hrs Flange Backing Ring 1.25 days Mon 3/1/04

55 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Tue 3/2/04

56 0 hrs Cure 1 day Wed 3/3/04

57 24 hrs Clave Cycle 10 2.88 days Thu 3/4/04

58 18 hrs Mount Pad 1.13 days Thu 3/4/04

59 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Fri 3/5/04

60 0 hrs Cure 1 day Mon 3/8/04

61 24 hrs Clave Cycle 11 2.88 days Tue 3/9/04

62 18 hrs Mount Pad 1.13 days Tue 3/9/04

63 6 hrs Hat Stiffeners 0.75 days Wed 3/10/04

64 0 hrs Cure 1 day Thu 3/11/04
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Project: PST Production Schedule - 10
Date: Wed 10/29/03



Part Layup Time (hrs.) Cutting Time (hrs.) # Parts Total Layup Time (hrs.) 
-PST
Mount Pad 10 2 8 80
Flange 12 2 6 72
Flange Backing Ring 12 4 6 72
Shell 92 20 3 276
Hat Stiffeners 2 1 57 114
Rails 20 4 6 120
-SERVICE PANELS
Corrugated Panels 16 4 32 512
PP0 Panels 2 1 32 64
-BPSS
Cruciform Plates 8 2 12 96
Tubes 12 4 8 96
TOTAL: 170


